
Rules 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s 

name, address 
and reference (if 
any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 
{ 06652041 | 

(a) J & E Cox Limited 

We, (b) Andrew Little 
8 High Street 
Yarm 

Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE 

Peter Willam Gray 
8 High Street 
Yarm 

Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE 

the Joint Liquidators of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 25 November 2014 

Signed fa \ \\ — Date 35 Novenbe 2oiy 

Andrew Little 

Rowlands Restructuring & Insolvency 

8 High Street 
Yarm 

Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE 
J2852 

Liquid 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

29/11/2014 #156 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

pana 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

J & E COX LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of J & E Cox Limited 

on the 25 November 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mr Harrod James Arthur Cox 

Signed 

I 

Dated | ey) fi le. 

Signature. } bo Date wl I i/ a 



, 

A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Overdrawn Directors Loan Account 27,472 0 

Available to preferential creditors 27,472 0 

Signature. ae Date [ha / y | u u 



A1- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

(31,812) 
(2,551) 

£ 

0 

(34,363) 

(100) 

(34,363) 

(100) 

Signature. Date 15) u [ It, 
‘ soUe!dUOD 

[2007 
Xe 1 012104109 
